
Office of Academic Affairs 
(530) 938-5201 

 

Part-Time Instructor Office Hours – Spring 2024 
Instructor Day Time Location 

Bryson Adams 
badams3@siskiyous.edu W 9:00 10:25 am Zoom 

Peter Aguilera 
paguilera@siskiyous.edu W 11:45 am- 12:45 pm Canvas 

David Bush 
bush@siskiyous.edu T 12:00 – 1:00 pm Canvas 

Timothy Chatman 
tchatman@siskiyous.edu R 4:00 – 5:00 pm Zoom 

Theresa Cooper-Turner 
tcooperturn@siskiyous.edu T 9:00 – 10:00 am Zoom 

Jon Cox 
jcox3@siskiyous.edu W 11:00 am – 12:00 pm Gym  

Brian Criswell 
bcriswell@siskiyous.edu T, W, R, or F By appointment only 

12:15 – 12:45 pm Scienc 7-112 

Loy Estes 
jestes@siskiyous.edu M, T, W, R By appointment Zoom 

Christopher George 
cgeorge1@siskiyous.edu M, T, W, R 7:00 – 9:00 am Zoom 

Marc Harden 
mharden3@siskiyous.edu W 9:00 – 10:00 am (Pacific 

Time) Canvas 

Jessica Harmse 
harmse@siskiyous.edu R 6:00 – 7:00 pm  

Samantha Hess 
shess@siskiyous.edu T/R 5:30 – 6:00 pm Etna Ambulance Station 

Caroline Hopper Scott 
chopper1@siskiyous.edu T / R 9:00 – 10:00 am Zoom 

Julius Jones 
jjones53@siskiyous.edu T 12:00 – 1:00 pm 

Please schedule in Advance Gym 

Jennifer Kalfsbeek-Goetz 
jkalfsbeekg@siskiyous.edu M 6:30 – 7:30 pm Zoom 

Brian Peterson 
bperterson5@siskiyous.edu M 4:00 – 5:00 pm Canvas 

Jessany Petricevic 
jpetricevic@siskiyous.edu W 10:00 – 11:00 am Gym Office 114 

Bobby Seals 
bseals@siskiyous.edu F 11:00 am – 12:00 pm Zoom 

Brian Witherell 
witherell@siskiyous.edu  M 5:00 – 6:00 pm 

5:30 – 6:00 pm 
Phone 530.859.0206 
ESTC 113 
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